MOJO

HOMES

2D Siting Plan - Ground

Customer Details
Name:

Email:

Phone:

Address: 11 Sage Crescent, Chisholm
Council: Maitland City Council

House Name: Calypso - 25




MOJO Planning Rules

HOMES

Preliminary Compliance

Q House footprint fits within ground floor setbacks

Planning:

Site Area:

GFA:

FSR:

Footprint Area:
Driveway Area:
Site Cover:

Landscape:

Overlays

Planning Precincts
DCP

NSW - Precinct

Urban Release Area

Koala Protection

820m?
217.22m?
0.2611

217.22m?

26.49%

73.51%

Maitland DCP 2011 - as amended 21 Jul 2016
Greenfield Housing Code Area

Thornton North Stage 1 Urban Release Area,
Thornton North Stage 2 Urban Release Area

Koala Management Area Central Coast
SEPP Type 2021
Sales Consultant Details
Name: Jake Preston Display Location:
Email: jpreston@mojohomes.com.au - Phone Number: 0407 212 542
Note: This is a preliminary siting and is subject to a clear copy of title and approval of the builder. This siting is subject Report powered by

to developer approval, state building regulations and council requirements (where applicable).
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