MOJO HOMES

2D Siting Plan - Ground



Preliminary Compliance

House footprint fits within ground floor setbacks

Planning:	
Site Area:	820m ²
GFA:	217.22m ²
FSR:	0.26:1
Footprint Area:	217.22m ²
Driveway Area:	
Site Cover:	26.49%
Landscape:	73.51%

Overlays

Planning Precincts	
DCP	Maitland DCP 2011 - as amended 21 Jul 2016
NSW - Precinct	Greenfield Housing Code Area
Urban Release Area	Thornton North Stage 1 Urban Release Area, Thornton North Stage 2 Urban Release Area
Koala Protection	
Koala Management Area	Central Coast
SEPP Туре	2021

Sales Consultant Details

Name: Jake Preston

Email: jpreston@mojohomes.com.au -

Display Location:

Phone Number: 0407 212 542

Note: This is a preliminary siting and is subject to a clear copy of title and approval of the builder. This siting is subject to developer approval, state building regulations and council requirements (where applicable).

Report powered by

